
ABC CHRISTIAN BOOK STORE, OSHAWA 

Tel #: 905.579.2311  Toll Free: 1.800.263.3791 

CAMPMEETING FOOD SPECIALS 

 

Campmeeting Specials are availiable on the following dates: 

 
Toronto:   Saturday June 1, 2024 (After Sunset) pre-paid orders only 

(Order deadline Monday May 13, 2024.)  

Oshawa:   Sunday June 2, 2024 Sale price available in store Location. 

Simcoe:   June 8 (After Sunset), 2024 (Order deadline Monday June 3, 2024. We 
recommend pre-paid orders) 

Newfoundland:  Ju ly 19- July 27 (Please place your pre-paid orders by June 14,  
2024.)Order deadl ine June 14  2024. PRE-PAID ORDERS ONLY. 

Pugwash:   Friday July 26 to Saturday August 3 (Order deadline Friday June 29, 2024. We 
recommend prepaid orders) 

Northern Ontario:  Saturday August 31 After Sunset -Sunday September 1, 2024(Order deadline 
Monday August 26, 2024. We recommend prepaid orders) 

Prices Subject to Change. While Quantities Last. Sorry No Rainchecks. 

 
 
Food 
Item Size 

Reg. Case 
price Sale Case Price 

Reg. Single 
price 

Sale Single 
Price 

      

Big Franks 15 oz 137.99 127.99 12.49 11.49 

      

Fri Chik 12.5 oz 159.49 149.49 13.99 12.99 

      

Swiss Stake 13 oz 159.49 149.49 13.99 12.99 

      

Breakfast Strips  138.99 128.99 8.29 7.29 

      

Grillers Inst.  99.99 92.99 26.99 24.99 

      

Fripats  109.99 102.99 28.99 26.99 

      

Dinner Roast  174.99 164.99 32.99 29.99 


